Станции управления (Ex e) из
нержавеющей стали с
контактными модулями,
установленными на крышке SR.CS
 Технические характеристики
По вопросам продаж и поддержки обращайтесь:
Магнитогорск (3519)55-03-13 Иваново (4932)77-34-06
Ижевск (3412)26-03-58

pd
f
Type Code
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
SR . *** . ** . ** . ** . * . * - * ****
SR . CSE . 38 . 48 . 16 . B . 1 - S 0001
Example: SR.CSE.38.48.16.B.1-S0001
Control Station stainless steel, size 38x48x16 cm, landscape orientation with face B at bottom, gland plate at bottom face, standard product
1 Enclosure type
SR stainless steel
2 Type of solution
CSE control station (Ex e)
CSI control station (Ex i)
CSM control station, various types of explosion protection, e.g. (Ex e, Ex i) or (Ex e, Ex op pr)
3 Height [cm]
n see dimensions data table
4 Width [cm]
n see dimensions data table
5 Depth [cm]
n see dimensions data table
6 Cable entry face orientation
B face [B] at bottom
D face [D] at bottom
7 Gland plates
0 none
1 one gland plate at bottom face
2 two gland plates
3 three gland plates
4 four gland plates
8 Variant
S standard product
C configured product
CA configured and adapted product
Y engineered product
9 Variant number
xxxx consecutive item number
Control Stations Ex e, Stainless Steel, cover-mounted contact modules SR.CS*